Emily Wilson

Costume Designer and Artisan

ewilsoncostume.com

ewilsoncostume@gmail.com

Costume Design (selected)
...American Trailer Park Christmas Musical
Around the World in 80 Days

The Last Five Years

Guess Who's Coming to Dinner

25th Annual Putnum...Spelling Bee
Enchanted AprilA New Musical Romance
The Matsuyama Mirror

These Shinning Lives

10x Change

The Drowsy Chaperone

They Built America

How Water Behaves

Pure Poe

Biloxi Blues

Little Shop of Horrors

Rounding Third

Miss Abigail’s Guide to Dating, Mating...
Spring Awakening

Orpheus in the Underworld

“Rhapsody”

“Amulation w/ Columns & Bass”

“Tail On Tear On”

Associate Design
Foxtales
Cinderella

Assistant Design
Shockheaded Peter

Into The Woods

Loving V. Virginia

Pygmalion

The Sound of Music

A Midsummer Night’s Dream

Related Expirience
Costume Design Intern
Overhire Dyer

Overhire Craft Artisan
Craft Artisan

Costume Shop Assistant

Education

Director

Dyan McBride
Kristianne Kurner
Rob Lutfy

Becky Saunders
Eric Bishop
Stephen Brotebeck
Peter Cirino

Eric Bishop
Catherine Corral
Stephen Brotebeck
Margret E. Hall
Gordon Greenberg
Margret E. Hall
David E. Leidholdt
Todd L. Underwood
Lawrence Lesher
Bob Angelini

Lori Bales

Terry Stone

Chor. Angela Miller
Chor. Sean T. Morrisey
Chor. Andy Frank

Director / Costume Designer
Vinh Nguyen / Megan Segars
Kevin Long / Jana Henry

Costume Designer

Shirley Pierson

Danita

Cole McCarty

Gabriel Berry & Andrea Hood
Sarah Russel

Jana Henry Funderburk

Supervisor
Debora Cook
Farah Southam
Kristin Womble
Ryan Shipman
Carolyn Walker

MEFA: Theatre Design and Technology, San Diego State University 2018
BFA: Theatre Design and Production, Millikin University 2013

Sierra Repertory Theatre

New Village Arts
Cygnet Theatre

Sierra Repertory Theatre

Mira Costa College

San Diego State University
San Diego State University

Mira Costa College
TransenDance

San Diego State University
Capital Repertory Theatre
Capital Repertory Theatre
Capital Repertory Theatre
Millbrook Playhouse
Millbrook Playhouse
Millbrook Playhouse
Millbrook Playhouse

Millikin University
Millikin University
Millikin University
Millikin University
Millikin University

San Diego State University

Millikin University

Cygnet Theatre
San Diego

Williamstown Theatre Festival
Williamstown Theatre Festival

Porthouse Theatre

Millikin University

LAIKA

Oregon Shakespeare Festival

Old Globe Theatre

Opera Theatre St. Louis
Capital Repertory Theatre

2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011

2018
2012

2017
2015
2013
2013
2012
2011

2018
2019-20
2016-20
2015
2013-15

References Available Upon Request




