Emily Wilson

Costume Designer and Artisan

ewilsoncostume.com ewilsoncostume@gmail.com

Costume Design (selected)	Director		
American Trailer Park Christmas Musical	Dyan McBride	Sierra Repertory Theatre	2019
Around the World in 80 Days	Kristianne Kurner	New Village Arts	2019
The Last Five Years	Rob Lutfy	Cygnet Theatre	2019
Guess Who's Coming to Dinner	Becky Saunders	Sierra Repertory Theatre	2019
25th Annual PutnumSpelling Bee	Eric Bishop	Mira Costa College	2018
Enchanted AprilA New Musical Romance	Stephen Brotebeck	San Diego State University	2017
The Matsuyama Mirror	Peter Cirino	San Diego State University	2017
These Shinning Lives	Eric Bishop	Mira Costa College	2016
10x Change	Catherine Corral	TransenDance	2016
The Drowsy Chaperone	Stephen Brotebeck	San Diego State University	2016
They Built America	Margret E. Hall	Capital Repertory Theatre	2015
How Water Behaves	Gordon Greenberg	Capital Repertory Theatre	2014
Pure Poe	Margret E. Hall	Capital Repertory Theatre	2014
Biloxi Blues	David E. Leidholdt	Millbrook Playhouse	2014
Little Shop of Horrors	Todd L. Underwood	Millbrook Playhouse	2014
Rounding Third	Lawrence Lesher	Millbrook Playhouse	2014
Miss Abigail's Guide to Dating, Mating	Bob Angelini	Millbrook Playhouse	2014
Spring Awakening	Lori Bales	Millikin University	2013
Orpheus in the Underworld	Terry Stone	Millikin University	2013
"Rhapsody"	Chor. Angela Miller	Millikin University	2012
"Amulation w/ Columns & Bass"	Chor. Sean T. Morrisey	Millikin University	2011
"Tail On Tear On"	Chor. Andy Frank	Millikin University	2011
Associate Design	Director / Costume Designer		
Foxtales	Vinh Nguyen / Megan Segars	San Diego State University	2018
Cinderella	Kevin Long / Jana Henry	Millikin University	2012
Assistant Design	Costume Designer		
Shockheaded Peter	Shirley Pierson	Cygnet Theatre	2017
Into The Woods	Danita	San Diego	2015
Loving V. Virginia	Cole McCarty	Williamstown Theatre Festival	2013
Pygmalion	Gabriel Berry & Andrea Hood	Williamstown Theatre Festival	2013
The Sound of Music	Sarah Russel	Porthouse Theatre	2012
A Midsummer Night's Dream	Jana Henry Funderburk	Millikin University	2011
Related Expirience	Supervisor		
Costume Design Intern	Debora Cook	LAIKA	2018
Overhire Dyer	Farah Southam	Oregon Shakespeare Festival	2019-20
Overhire Craft Artisan	Kristin Womble	Old Globe Theatre	2016-20
	Ryan Shipman	Opera Theatre St. Louis	2015
Craft Artisan	Kyan Sinpinan	Opera Theatre St. Louis	2013

Education

MFA: Theatre Design and Technology, San Diego State University 2018

BFA: Theatre Design and Production, Millikin University 2013